
S&S
S T ON E S & S I L V E R

STERLING SILVER JEWELLERYSealife Collection



SE011

ST255

SE357

SE352

ST250 Pack of 3

BB321-TQ

BB490-TQ

AK032 - Anklet

NK380

SE358

PS196

SV20-301 SV20-234



ST252

SE080

SV20-324

RG597
Size 6-10

PS197

SE355

BB322-TQ

BB339-TQ

NK516-OPL

NK515-TQ

NK128

SE361



ST253

PS202-MOP

SE356

SE351

SV20-238ER181

RG584
Size 4-10

ER256

ER180

NK121

SE032 NK116

SE167

NK138

NK117
Also available  
in Yellow Gold

NK116-YG

SE360



NK514-PS

SC203

SE092

PS203-PS

PS204-PS

C031-PS

SC120

BB490-PS

RG195PS
Size 6-10

RG194PS
Size 6-10

PS205-PS

BB490-PS
BB490-TQ

PS205-PS



ST254

NK571-PK - PACK OF 5

ST251
SE070

SV20-306

C030-MPB

SV20-300

BB417

RG040
Size 6-10

NK571-PK - PACK OF 5

SE071s

SE359

SE093-BCB



S&S

AUSTRALIA
HEAD OFFICE
Ph: +61 3 458 339 004
Email: info@stonesandsilver.com.au
stonesandsilver.com.au

SOUTHERN STATES:
Yolanda Vyronis 
M: +61 488 026 821
E: yolanda@stonesandsilver.com.au

NORTH/WEST STATES:
Cheryle Roberts
M: +61 412 243 371
E: info@stonesandsilver.com.au

NEW ZEALAND
NZ North Island:
Kerri Cvitanovich
M: +64 21 123 6949
E: kerri@stonesandsilver.com.au

NZ South Island:
Anja Eastgate
M: +64 27 482 6459
E: anja@stonesandsilver.com.au

Don’t see a rep for your area here?  
Give our internal rep Krissy a call on 0448 786 396


